
Holy Cross Events this Week! 

 

Thu Apr 6 

Noon Bible Study 
3:30pm TDR 
6:30pm Maundy 
Thursday Service @ 
HC 

8pm Zumba 

 

Fri  Apr 7 
7:30am Zumba  
6:30pm Good Friday 
Worship @CGS 

7pm Zumba 

 
Sat  Apr 8 

8am Oregon Spirit  

Chorus 

9am TDR  
 

Sun  Apr 9 
10am Easter Celebra-
tion Worship @HC 

11am Coffee &  

Conversation 

4pm Manantial 
 

Mon Apr 10 

7:30am Zumba 

5pm LaCasita Basketball 

6:30pm Thorsmen 
7pm Zumba 

 

Tues Apr 11 

9am Tuesday Crew 

10am Property  
Committee 

6:30pm Festival Chorale 

7pm Manantial 

 
 

 

Wed Apr 12 

7:30am Zumba 

9am Rosemalers 
10:30am LaCasita Exer-
cise 
5pm TDR 

7pm Zumba 

 

 

Thu Apr 13 

Noon Bible Study 
7pm Capital Discussion 

7pm Zumba 

 

 

Fri Apr 14 
7:30am Zumba 

11:30am Finance 

7pm Zumba 

 

Sat  Apr 15 
10am Sena Softball  

Practice 

1pm Festival Chorale 

 

Sun Apr 16 

10am Worship 
11am Coffee &  

Conversaton 

4pm Manantial 

 
 

 

Alleluia 

He is Risen!! 

Easter Worship 

Service at  

Holy Cross  

Lutheran 

10:00am 

April 9, 2023 



Friday April 28,  

7:30pm 

Corban University  

presents  

 

Salem Housing Authority  

will be presenting community 

financial workshops Mondays 

beginning in May 2023.  Holy 

Cross will be providing space and child care as 

needed.  If you are interested in volunteering to care 

for the children. 

Summer 2023 coed softball 
team  with our friends at 
Christ the Good Shepherd Lu-
theran will be starting soon.  
Watch for more details in the 


